Product Brochure
CMA5000
Universal Transport Analysis Module
Universal Transport Analysis Module
CMA 5000
One tool is all you need!
Universal
The Universal Transport Analysis -UTA-  module represents a new generation of

EMC: EN 61326
Warranty: 1 year standard
Ordering Information
5610-000-UTA UTA base module
*Applications must be ordered separately
5610-101-UTA 10 GigE LAN-PHY application
5610-102-UTA 10 GigE WAN-PHY application
5610-201-UTA 10 Gig SONET/SDH application
5610-216-UTA “STM-1/4/16 & OC-3/12/48” option for 10 Gig SONET/SDH
application
5610-301-UTA OTN application for UTA module supporting OTU-2
interface
5610-311-UTA “OTU-1” option for OTN application
CMA 5000 - Universal Transport Analysis module     Page 5/6
Note 2: For more detailed ordering information related to each application (accessories list and options),
see the corresponding application datasheet.
Note 3: The XFP/SFP interfaces of the UTA module meets the requirements stated in the MSA standard.